

BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	OAHU DISTRICT	MAUI DISTRICT	HAWAII DISTRICT	KAUAI DISTRICT	UNKNOWN DISTRICT	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS		YEAR ON YEAR CHANGE
						JUL 2022	JUL 2021	FY 2023	FY 2022	
Retailing	98,903,166	26,254,582	22,989,276	10,262,470	992	158,410,486	139,374,676	158,410,486	139,374,676	13.7%
Services	37,608,433	9,635,800	7,188,230	3,806,758	6,642	58,245,863	54,810,679	58,245,863	54,810,679	6.3%
Contracting	20,973,472	4,464,391	4,033,324	2,449,380	3,225	31,923,792	32,340,782	31,923,792	32,340,782	-1.3%
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	1,489,070	245,706	119,738	133,115	34	1,987,664	1,534,279	1,987,664	1,534,279	29.6%
Interest & All Others	7,710,960	3,389,463	1,872,091	1,455,006	64	14,427,583	10,999,659	14,427,583	10,999,659	31.2%
Commissions	2,606,481	906,917	539,075	447,607	746	4,500,826	5,319,090	4,500,826	5,319,090	-15.4%
Hotel Rentals	12,153,214	9,301,307	3,807,308	3,077,045	3,857	28,342,731	23,740,366	28,342,731	23,740,366	19.4%
All Other Rentals	18,775,110	4,558,936	2,678,253	1,531,038	6,785	27,550,122	26,415,800	27,550,122	26,415,800	4.3%
Use (4%)	2,157,414	456,657	312,401	195,375	0	3,121,847	2,239,838	3,121,847	2,239,838	39.4%
SUB-TOTAL	202,377,320	59,213,759	43,539,696	23,357,794	22,345	328,510,914	296,775,171	328,510,914	296,775,171	10.7%
Insurance Solicitors	35,147	2,618	3,608	1,459	546	43,377	68,630	43,377	68,630	-36.8%
Producing	77,388	8,198	55,434	3,460	2	144,482	119,246	144,482	119,246	21.2%
Manufacturing	140,265	24,235	12,901	9,879	65	187,346	186,291	187,346	186,291	0.6%
Wholesaling	6,610,235	1,131,469	1,933,897	462,824	1,257	10,139,683	8,859,161	10,139,683	8,859,161	14.5%
Services (Wholesale)	184,628	46,959	37,082	16,735	152	285,556	227,109	285,556	227,109	25.7%
Use (1/2%)	2,441,882	376,537	374,004	131,680	0	3,324,103	3,503,526	3,324,103	3,503,526	-5.1%
SUB-TOTAL	9,489,545	1,590,016	2,416,927	626,037	2,022	14,124,547	12,963,964	14,124,547	12,963,964	9.0%
GRAND TOTAL	211,866,866	60,803,775	45,956,622	23,983,831	24,367	342,635,461	309,739,134	342,635,461	309,739,134	10.6%

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX BASE FOR TAX LIABILITIES INCURRED IN THE JULY 2022 FILING PERIOD

BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	OAHU DISTRICT	MAUI DISTRICT	HAWAII DISTRICT	KAUAI DISTRICT	UNKNOWN DISTRICT	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS		YEAR ON YEAR CHANGE
						JUL 2022	JUL 2021	FY 2023	FY 2022	
Retailing	2,472,579,144	656,364,552	574,731,897	256,561,739	24,810	3,960,262,143	3,484,366,896	3,960,262,143	3,484,366,896	13.7%
Services	940,210,835	240,895,006	179,705,744	95,168,950	166,041	1,456,146,576	1,370,266,984	1,456,146,576	1,370,266,984	6.3%
Contracting	524,336,790	111,609,784	100,833,089	61,234,510	80,618	798,094,791	808,519,560	798,094,791	808,519,560	-1.3%
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	37,226,757	6,142,646	2,993,446	3,327,882	860	49,691,590	38,356,973	49,691,590	38,356,973	29.6%
Interest & All Others	192,774,003	84,736,584	46,802,265	36,375,143	1,592	360,689,587	274,991,465	360,689,587	274,991,465	31.2%
Commissions	65,162,022	22,672,923	13,476,870	11,190,178	18,652	112,520,645	132,977,261	112,520,645	132,977,261	-15.4%
Hotel Rentals	303,830,346	232,532,667	95,182,712	76,926,132	96,416	708,568,273	593,509,159	708,568,273	593,509,159	19.4%
All Other Rentals	469,377,754	113,973,404	66,956,334	38,275,939	169,630	688,753,061	660,395,012	688,753,061	660,395,012	4.3%
Use (4%)	53,935,359	11,416,415	7,810,037	4,884,377	0	78,046,187	55,995,955	78,046,187	55,995,955	39.4%
SUB-TOTAL	5,059,433,010	1,480,343,981	1,088,492,394	583,944,849	558,619	8,212,772,853	7,419,379,266	8,212,772,853	7,419,379,266	10.7%
Insurance Solicitors	23,431,257	1,745,078	2,405,330	972,531	363,822	28,918,018	45,753,635	28,918,018	45,753,635	-36.8%
Producing	15,477,580	1,639,543	11,086,817	692,066	400	28,896,406	23,849,175	28,896,406	23,849,175	21.2%
Manufacturing	28,053,041	4,847,085	2,580,134	1,975,871	13,000	37,469,131	37,258,114	37,469,131	37,258,114	0.6%
Wholesaling	1,322,046,982	226,293,833	386,779,496	92,564,703	251,499	2,027,936,514	1,771,832,198	2,027,936,514	1,771,832,198	14.5%
Services (Wholesale)	36,925,686	9,391,812	7,416,482	3,346,903	30,351	57,111,234	45,421,865	57,111,234	45,421,865	25.7%
Use (1/2%)	488,376,388	75,307,416	74,800,819	26,336,014	0	664,820,637	700,705,274	664,820,637	700,705,274	-5.1%
SUB-TOTAL	1,914,310,934	319,224,768	485,069,078	125,888,088	659,072	2,845,151,941	2,624,820,262	2,845,151,941	2,624,820,262	8.4%
GRAND TOTAL	6,973,743,944	1,799,568,749	1,573,561,472	709,832,937	1,217,691	11,057,924,794	10,044,199,528	11,057,924,794	10,044,199,528	10.1%

\*This report shows tax liabilities that were incurred in the month, as reported on Form G-45, "Periodic General Excise/Use Tax Return." For the amount of tax payments collected in the month, see the report "General Excise and Use Tax Collections." The district (county) data shown in this report are from Part V of Form G-45, "Schedule of Assignments of Taxes by District," or from Form G-75, "Assignment of General Excise/Use Tax by District." If the district data are not available, the tax liabilities and tax bases are reported in the category "Unknown District." Tax liability is the amount of tax levied on reported economic activity. Tax collection is the amount of revenue received by the Department of Taxation. Tax liability and tax collection measure different concepts and should not match.